Yahtzee Record Card – Play with five standard dice – three throws maximum for each play.

	
	Upper section
	Game
	Game
	Game
	Game
	Game

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	Count and add only ones
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Count and add only twos
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Count and add only threes
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Count and add only fours
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Count and add only fives
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Count and add only sixes
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Total
	
	
	
	
	

	
	If 63 or more, have a bonus of +35
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Total of upper section
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Lower Section
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Three of a kind (total of all dice)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Four of a kind (total of all dice)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Full House (25 points)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Low Straight (30 points)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	High Straight (40 points)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Yahtzee (50 points)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Chance (total of all dice)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Total of lower section
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Total of upper section
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Grand Total
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Jottings and Calculations
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A reminder of the terminology for Yahtzee:

Three of a Kind is three dice with same amount - add up all five dice for the score.

Four of a Kind is four dice with same amount - add up all five dice for the score.

Full House is two of one number and three of another.

Low Straight is four of the dice in a consecutive run: 1, 2, 3, 4 or 2, 3, 4, 5 or 3, 4, 5, 6

High Straight is all five of the dice in a consecutive run: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 or 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 Yahtzee is when all five dice show the same amount

Chance is where you put a score that doesn't fit anywhere else.

You put zero in a place of your choice if a score isn't achieved.

